DATE.

By .4

QUANTITIES BY,

CTHECEED BY

BURVEY PLOTTED LY.

DRAWH BY X
TRACED BY

PLAN
dedsx
Xdgn

ORIGINAL
NOTE BOOE

Ha

NOTE:

FED. AID
FEQ. ADAD | apppp PRE. NO. FISCAL | SHEET | TQTAL

TIST. NO. YEAR s SHEETS

INSTALL RALL PARALLEL 70 ROADWAY EDGE LINE. o - ,
WHEN TAPER IS REGUIRED Bt DESIGN ENGINEER, =) ASSEMBLY CABLE BC 30006 Aawas | waw. | BR-H3-IT9) | 2010 OS] 37
A 50 TAPER OVER THE LENGTH OF SYSTEM IS = P
PC 338756 STRUT 3" x 3
ALLOWABLE. Biis PC 7825 BEARING PLATE
| | | FC 7044 CABLE ANCHOR
- GUARDRAIL EXIT SLOT AWAY
I | FROM TRAFFIC
R f ! 3 ! i F— T £
o - I T2 ! - P T 1 R
| N\ | N | \ | N | —
| FC 9G DEEP \ i FC 9 DEEP ; L Pe s ! i i
! BEAM GUARDRAIL | ' BEAM GUARDRAIL | B SaRpRaLL ; RC 326 DECP ! ! << PC 995A GUARDRAIL EXTRUDER
| _SYSTEM LENGTH - 500 126X 12616 | ! R GA x 76 15 | | R2oAxizE (6 | R s S P '
| | | i | X l 264 x 126 (6 LZHWE D0 NOT ATTACH RAIL TO POST #
i | 1 1 1 H ' h
STANDARD LINE Poér@ @ '® @ @ @ @ @ TRAFFIC
FROM FOST = § | 6-3" ] | -3 | | g3 i 6-3" | g-3" j
] 1 [ ] ]
% ais. x 1" 16 HGR., ] % dis, x 1 16 HGR ! %" dia. x 1" 16 HGR. .\ | Do NOT ATTACH RATL TO | 3" dia x 1 16 HGR, |1 B dia, x 1 HEX HD BOLT
SPLICE BOLYS ¢ MUFs1] SPLICE BOITS ¢ NUTS 1T ] ! SPLICE BOITS ¢ NUTS |1 |/ PGST BLOCKS @ RAlL | SPLICFE ROLTS ¢ NuTS 11 W/ WASHER, LOCKWASHER
i i i |}/ SPHICES AT POSTS =3, | i I1# HEX NUT
i | i i PA i ai -
o % R It K T i ——] B e T T
3 A R N ) L LJI[ :{i: Ho1 /)I +f _n__ug@\ ________ M ; ; 3
oy b ! ! ! It E DO NOT ATTACH ! : r
e B | ) RAIL TO FOST =2 /]
Il NP — = it e e - E e
o o . B o \Q_ O NN o NTL/ ™ SEE DETAIL K"
I 1 C i o [ TBOLTS MUST BE JNSTALLED ) | . 0
D 0 e L P ' ON THE GAGE SIDE OF PGST! : D o
i1 0 o o i |\ AS INDICATED TO INSURE 1| o 0 BILL OF MATERIAL
| ¥ } | } PR A e s
1 1 r o Va 1 - 1 1t Ty
D L o E L i b {1V SURE IT IS TAUT AND v e |9 DESCRIPTION
NOTES: ] L L La L Lo J l \ VHAS NOT RELAXEL. e 8 3 112 GALIZE /63775 (GUARDRAIL)
A v b 326 | 1|12 GALIZE/EF/S ANC (GUARDRAIL)
1) DO NOT ATTACH GUARDR ] ' H
2 00 ,vgr ATTAEH ggARgR:ﬁ ;g ig;r' BLIOCKS AT 1 A L LB ANCHOR JRACKET
" GUARDRAIL LAP SPLICES. (AT FOSTS #3, 5 # 7 FE Tiarih PoRTs oweR) s ;‘;i_‘j ; ‘;8" 2 8 x & BEARING PLATE
3 THE %" FLAT WASHER IS USED UNDER THE NUT, L o - 7 2000 P LTRUGER
BEHIND THE POST ONLY. NO WASHER IS USED B 000G CABLE 377" x &%
AT THE RAIL. 33006 | 6 | 5/8" WASHER
4) HANUFACTURER SUGGESTS CUSTOMER T0 PROVIDE 33406 | 38 |5/8" HEX NUT
REFLECTORIZATION OF TERMINAL 33606 | 32 | 5/8" dia. x ! 174" SPLICE BOLT
35006 | 6 | 5/8" dia. x i POST BOLT
T/ 336124 POST WPPER) % dis. x 206" HEX HD BOLT 37016 | 19 | 3/4" WASHER
— /_ W X 6.5 W/ WASHER, LOCKWASHER ;
I df'a.s x 3 HEX B0 BOLT " YNDER HEX NUT 704G | 16 | 374" HEX NUT
W/ WASHER, LOCKWASHER i ¥ dia x 2 HEX HD BOLT FC 3387IA POST (UPPER} 377G | 15 | 344" dia x 2 1/2 HEX HD BOLT
UNDER HEX NUT ! INSTALL W/ HEAD ON STRUT W6 x &5 " dia % 3
; 37066 | 1 | 3/4" diax 3 HEX HD BOLT
’ SIDF W/ WASHER ¢ LOCKWASHER n :
SEE NUTE BELOW N UNDER HEX NUT 3860 | 2 |I" WASHER
% dia, x I 1G HGR, BOLT Ryt 06 | 2 |1 HEX WUT
§ ok VA — PC3000G CABLE
o HEX MU ¢ WASHER o \é r ASSEMBLY W/ 1" RECYCLED PLASTIC BLOCKOUT OR
L HEX NUT ¢ WASHER L B
.V B N EACH ERD 4254 | 18 | 35" WASHER
w7 /8" WASH
PC 338724 POST (UPPER) PC 336724 FOST 0
/ W6 x 8.5 (PPER W6 x 85 C FC 338736 STRUT 47556 | 2 | 3/8" FENDER WASHERS
RECYCLED PLASTIC : i Al W% dia, x 2° HEX HD BOLT | 4258G | 16 | 3/8" LOCKWASKHER
BLOCKOUT OR - SEE DETAIL D" AN e g posT woners W/ WASHER, [COKWASHER | 5 e g :
i ) SEE DETAIL 'H T 46956 | 16 | 3/4" LOCKWASHER
_ L . | VIEW “H-H" B 336734 FOST (LOWER) 632G | 16 | 3/8" dia. x 2" HEX 1D BOLT
I DETAIL “D S DETAIL “K" ' 54056 | 18 | 3/8" HEX NUT
. " - —PosT ") J367IA | 1 | ETZ000 HBA POST % TOP
N 338724 | 7 | ET2000 HBA POST =2-*6 TOP
oy \ PC 338744 POST (LOWER) TRAFFIC SIDE 33873 | 2 | ET2000 HBA POST *-¥2 BOTTOM
W6 x 85 . PC 782G BEARING PLATE & x %" x & 336794 | 6 | £T2000 HBA POST #3-%8 BOTTOM
5 s - 33756 | | | 66" ANGLE STRUT ET HBA
- ~
N o N AFFIC SIDE\: )
: :,‘- [l ]l STATE OF HAWAI
NOTE: i © . e DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
S A B =0
ATTACHED. - g ; s n;[
N o 7 oAlE il ET-2000 PLUS
SECTION "A-A" . e ~ | INTERSTATE ROUTE #-3
(TYP @ POSTS #4 6 ¢ & % dia. x 2lb" HEX %" dia,_x 2" HEX STACK 2-3 WASHERS 0N
@ ) 6 ¢ 8) HD BOLT W7 WASHER, . HD BOLT W7 WASHER, %" dia. BOLT BETWEEN — . Seismic Retrofit of Mokapu [
LOCKWASHER UNDER | L= [GCKWASHER UNDER POST PL_¢ STRUT 10 slemic Refrofil of Mokapu Inferchange
HEX MT HEX WUT DETATL o I I0 PAs VIEW "K-K" Federal Aid Project No. BR-H3-1(79)
. SECTION "B-B" ’ o '
VIEW “D-0 oS ) “P0ST 73 Scale: NTS fiate: June, 2010

SHEET No. [ OF

SHEETS

ADD. 11 5-1




PATE.

TRACED BY

p
QUANTITIES BY
CHECKED BY

PLAN

ORIGDMAL {BURVEY PLOTTERD BY
DRAWN BY X

NOTE RODE

Ha

(standard plan TE-53 rit/03/89)

tghruby/ guardraily teS3rev.don

Either Full penefration

weld or bend to fit Hex. Nuf

for %" Bolt

For Details of Concrete
Anchor Block in Ground
See Def. befow.

FED. AlD

FED. ROAD PROJ, NO.

DIST. NO.

FISCAL { SHEET
YEAR NG,

TOTAL

STATE SHEETS

HAWAH Haw. | BR-H3-I79) | 2010 (ADDIZSY 37

r3s13/02

%2”)(3”/{2%” /D,fafe Mef:al’ Guard Y Flared End /_ Edge of Paved Area
%" Weld ail around b Weld Rail - Element A i : A B b A & A B & B R
4
I
" Plate A Prate \‘Ed e of Travelwa Varies j
Hex. = \ . Direction of Traffic g Y Paved
Nut b = :_ —-—=-—=-—=z= 5/8” A/;;?Chfﬁe o 130" Shouider
1 Pl . Bolt & Cut N
1 Df%_ _____ < 3_& Washer on Limits of PLAN
Stud —*/” i e Front Face Payment for
: Type "G" Flars
L T _ u
Ve Dia. — % We/d—/ Finished Grad
Hole in ' \ = e i : i : A : : : ' n
" Plate I T T E S S S S B T S
Standard Swage — . ! . N u ! i 4 : . ! !
Connection for 34" Cable
ELEVATION
ANCHOR PLATE DETAILS S —
IYPE "G" FLARE END TERMINAL
%u
o 3w NOTE:
g 7" st She b/g Siggg o
0 |/| LD 0 T connectea Type “G" Modified End Terminal is a site specific end tferminal with a
oo taper and radial fermini. A site specific detailed drawing is required for afl
N0DEAnRaSNn600 .3 .
TN v~ v T Type "G Modified £nd Terminal and must receive Engineer's approval.
;@ The taper (flare rate) of the guardrail shall follow the latest edition of
57;’.0’ f’,?f eaffd ~ AASHT(O'S Roadside Design Guide (currently, Table 5.6 - Suggested Flare Rafe
enjire ieng for Barrier Design, page 5-21, Jan. 1996 edition).
The radius of the radial fermini is an Engineer's judgement based on the
STANDARD SWAGELD FITTING site evaluation. The Engineer shall consider safely (minimize the spearing €
biunt end situation); degree and potential seriousness of the hazard; bicycle
AND STUD and pedesfrian accessibility; maintenance equipment accessibiiity; Right-of-Way
- availability; the smallest radii the metal w-beam/thrie-beam railing can be
constructed (check with supplier/contfractor); posted speed !imit: angle of vehicle
impact; and aesthefics when designing the Type “G* Modified Fnd Terminal.
ﬁe/%ur C‘? ﬁab.’g’, Loop During construction, the Confractor shall layout the proposed Type “G”
avie Lilps Modified End Terminal and receive approval from the Construction Engineer
prior to installation.
I * Note: 2-0" When Installed
" " with Rubraif
2 2"
i - i
I G R o o it}
:‘;‘I ¥ £ 5% =::f2;.._ :TI :?I ::*' 3‘)(3’)(3' .
Finished ' TEEagl [ NS Concrete Anchor
Grade ‘1 1@eea. N f (Class A Conc.)
Txa e — fey
I L%" Cable & R N
i L Treaa v 0 L
N —Anchor 1 Ll Galv. Rod Ve, T Yxaas” Steel
N Plate |1 W/Weided Eye ::, 3?‘/;_ Plate Welded To
! ROd STATE OF HAWAI
: : —8_%” BOH“S ]‘ : : : 4 4 - : DEPARTMENT OF THANAS]POHTATIDN
[ w/nuts ¢ 1 L Tt T HIGHWAYS DIVISION
washers GUARDRAIL DETAILS

A

ANCHOR BLOCK DETAIL

Concrete, GR.P, excavation, ancher rod and miscellancous appurienances necessary
fo enchor the guardrail ends shall be incidental to metal guardrail,

REDUCED FPLAN
(HALF SIZE)

! 2

L]

|, 3 JINCHES OF ORIGINAL PLAN
i

3
ol
]

INTERSTATE ROUTE H-3
Sefsmic_Refrofit of Mokapu Inferchange
Fedsral Aid Project No. BR-H3-1(79)

Scale: NTS Dater June, 20i0

SHEET No. | ©F [ SHEETS

ADD. 12 5




